GA MAXIMUMS SUMMARY SHEET

Note: The overall maximums found in Appendix A are effective from July 1, 2012 to
June 30, 2013. The maximums found in Appendices B, C, D, E and F are effective from
October 1, 2012 to September 30, 2013.

APPENDIX A
OVERALL MAXIMUMS

County Persons in Household
Portland HMFA: 1 2 3 4 5 6
731 868 1124 1416 1517 1592

NOTE: For each additional person add $75 per month

APPENDIX B
FOOD MAXIMUMS
Number in Household Weekly Maximum Monthly Maximum
1 46.51 200
2 85.35 367
3 122.33 526
4 155.35 668
5 184.42 793
6 221.40 952
7 244.65 1,052
8 279.53 1,202

NOTE: For each additional person add $150 per month

APPENDIX C
HOUSING MAXIMUMS
Unheated Heated

Number of Weekly Monthly Weekly Monthly
Bedrooms

0 142 611 154 666

1 166 715 183 788

2 214 922 238 1023

3 271 1165 300 1292

4 274 1180 318 1367




